
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430504001001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 1,540,141

CAMA #: 143 05 0 40 01 001 00 0 00
Sec: 5 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WEST00993
WEST RIDGE MALL REALTY HOLDING LLC

    

Owner: WEST RIDGE MALL REALTY HOLDING LLC Legal: LT 1 BLK A WEST RIDGE MALL SUB LESS PARCELS 1.01 THRU 
1.17 & 5.0 & BLK A LOT 1 WEST RIDGE MALL SUB NO 6

C/O KOHAN RETAIL

C/O KOHAN RETAIL

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 520452

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 126,068.24 126,068.24 252,136.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202707408-1 12/28/2022

0.00 0.00

12/28/2022

126,316.92

1 126,068.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

248.68

**********

126,316.92

Rushil Ramesh

202772248-1 06/05/2023

0.00 0.00

06/05/2023

127,415.27

2 0.00

0.00

126,068.24

0.00

1,347.03

**********

127,415.27

Palak Kappai

Grand Totals 126,068.24 126,068.24 1,595.71 253,732.19

0.00 0.00 253,732.19 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

1/24/2026 5:01:29 AM


