

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/24/2026 5:01:29 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 014**Value:** 1,540,141**Parcel #:** 1430504001001000**CAMA #:** 143 05 0 40 01 001 00 0 00**Sec:** 5**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

WEST00993

WEST RIDGE MALL REALTY HOLDING LLC

C/O KOHAN RETAIL

Owner: WEST RIDGE MALL REALTY HOLDING LLC
C/O KOHAN RETAIL**Legal:** LT 1 BLK A WEST RIDGE MALL SUB LESS PARCELS 1.01 THRU
1.17 & 5.0 & BLK A LOT 1 WEST RIDGE MALL SUB NO 6

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	520452	General Taxes	126,068.24	126,068.24	252,136.48
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202707408-1	12/28/2022	12/28/2022	1	126,068.24	0.00	248.68	126,316.92	
0.00	0.00	126,316.92		0.00	0.00	*****	Rushil Ramesh	
202772248-1	06/05/2023	06/05/2023	2	0.00	126,068.24	1,347.03	127,415.27	
0.00	0.00	127,415.27		0.00	0.00	*****	Palak Kappai	
Grand Totals				126,068.24	126,068.24	1,595.71	253,732.19	
0.00	0.00	253,732.19		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00